Surgical Technique
CORAIL® Total Hip System  •  Surgical Technique 1
CORAIL® Primary Stem (Cementless) Surgical Technique 2
Pre-Operative Planning 2
Femoral Neck Resection 4
Femoral Canal Preparation 5
Calcar Reaming 7
Trochometer (optional) 8

CORAIL® Total Hip System  •  Surgical Technique 25
CORAIL Hip System
Ordering Information
125° Standard STD (No Collar)
L981208 Size 8
L981209 Size 9
L981210 Size 10
135° Short Neck SN (No Collar)
L981308 Size 8
L981309 Size 9
L981310 Size 10
125° Standard STD (Collar)
L971208 Size 8
L971209 Size 9
L971210 Size 10
L971211 Size 11
L971212 Size 12
L971213 Size 13
L971214 Size 14
135° Short Neck SN (Collar)
L971308 Size 8
L971309 Size 9
L971310 Size 10
L971311 Size 11
L971312 Size 12
L971313 Size 13
L971314 Size 14
CORAIL® Total Hip System  •  Surgical Technique26
CORAIL Cemented
(Standard Offset)
L96408 Size 8